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FLOYD COUNTY BOARD EDUCATION

BOARD TREASURER

BOARD CHAIRMAN
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VENDOR VENDOR NAME R DOCUMENT PO TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
CASH ACCOUNT: 10 6101CT CASH IN BANK GF COMM TRUST BAN
2899 ADVANCE AUTO PA 00000 792103506322 20211428 INV 01/22/2021 19.94 156011 REPAIR PARTS DECEMBER 2020
10843 AMERICAN BUSINE 00000 28358590 20210255 INV 01/22/2021 260.18 156012 COPIER RENT
9477 CENTRAL DISCQUN 00000 B227716 20211438 INV 01/22/2021 42.49 156013 REPAIR PARTS DECEMBER 2020
9477 CENTRAL DISCOUN 00000 C1137 3 INV  01/22/2021 10.71 156013 REPAIR PARTS DECEMBER 2020
9477 CENTRAL _DISCOUN 00000 C1345 20211438 INV 01/22/2021 31.54 156013 REPAIR PARTS DECEMBER 2020
10583 CINTAS CORPORAT 00000 5046121277 20211690 INV 01/22/2021 109.29 156014 HEALTH SUPPLIES
9458 COMFORT & PROCE 00000 C-320 20211688 INV 01/22/2021 3,935.00 156015 PM AT CENTRAL OFFICE
9458 COMFORT & PROCE 00000 S-3713 20211436 INV 01/22/2021 2,098.96 156015 EQUIPMENT REPAIR DECEMBER
9458 COMFORT & PROCE 00000 S-3751 20211689 INV 01/22/2021 3,013.22 156015 PROFESSIONAL SERVICE
9458 COMFORT & PROCE 00000 S-3778 20 36 INV 01/22/2021 317.56 156015 EQUIPMENT REPAIR DECEMBER
200018 FERGUSON ENTERP 00000 1025941 20211023 INV 01/22/2021 390.24 156016 REPAIR PARTS OCTOBER 2020
200018 FERGUSON ENTERP 00000 1302546 20211458 INV 01/22/2021 99.03 156016 REPAIR PARTS DECEMBER 2020
200018 FERGUSON ENTERP 00000 1313172 20211458 INV 01/22/2021 122.99 156016 REPAIR PARTS DECEMBER 2020
100125 FS VANHOOSE & C 00000 2012-551128 20211452 INV 01/22/2021 11... 07 156017 REPAIR PARTS DECEMBER 2020
5356 INNERSPACE 00000 5020194 20210995 INV 01/22/2021 4,000.00 156018 AUTOMATED LOGIC SERVICES
5356 INNERSPACE 00000 5020195 20211263 INV 01/22/2021 4,000.00 156018 AUTOMATED LOGIC SERVICES N
5356 INNERSPACE 00000 5020196 29 INV 01/22/2021 4,000.00 156018 AUTOMATED LOGIC SERVICES
200420 LAYNE'S HDWE & 00000 2 ) INV  01/22/2021 20.68 156019 REPAIR PARTS DECEMBER 2020
200420 LAYNE'S HDWE & 00000 2 INV 01/22/2021 26.96 156019 REPAIR PARTS DECEMBER 2020
200420 LAYNE'S HDWE & 00000 28: INV 01/22/2021 105.92 156019 REPAIR PARTS DECEMBER 2020
200420 LAYNE'S HDWE & 00000 INV 01/22/2021 42.72 156019 REPAIR PARTS DECEMBER 2020
200420 LAYNE'S HDWE & 00000 281524 2 211473 INV 01/22/2021 78.80 156019 REPAIR PARTS DECEMBER 2020
200420 LAYNE'S HDWE & 00000 281526 2 . INV  01/22/2021 59.97 156019 REPAIR PARTS DECEMBER 2020
200420 LAYNE'S HDWE & 00000 281561 2 INV 01/22/2021 5.:39 156019 REPAIR PARTS DECEMBER 2020
200420 LAYNE'S HDWE & 00000 2 3 INV 01/22/2021 20.69 156019 REPAIR PARTS DECEMBER 2020
200420 LAYNE'S HDWE & 00000 2 INV  01/22/2021 7916 156019 REPAIR PARTS DECEMBER 2020
200420 LAYNE'S HDWE & 00000 28: 20211473 INV 01/22/2021 16.82 156019 REPAIR PARTS DECEMBER 2020
200420 LAYNE'S HDWE & 00000 20211473 INV 01/22/2021 101.54 156019 REPAIR PARTS DECEMBER 2020
200420 LAYNE'S HDWE & 00000 20211473 INV 01/22/2021 89.60 156019 REPAIR PARTS DECEMBER 2020
200420 LAYNE'S HDWE & 00000 2818 20211473 INV 01/22/2021 129.56 156019 REPAIR PARTS DECEMBER 2020
11617 LOWES' CREDIT 00000 20211444 INV 01/22/2021 265.79 156020 REPAIR PARTS DECEMBER 2020
11617 LOWES' CREDIT 00000 O 44 INV 01/22/2021 178.28 156020 REPAIR PARTS DECEMBER 2020
11617 LOWES' CREDIT 00000 2 INV 01/22/2021 269.64 156020 REPAIR PARTS DECEMBER 2020
5485 OFFICE DEPOT 00000 143082239001 INV 01/22/2021 133.56 156021 OFFICE SUPPLIES
11704 OHEIL SITE SOLU 00000 54549653 20211691 INV 01/22/2021 1,800.00 156022 GROUNDS WORK
100123 SANDY VALLEY HA 00000 102110 20211451 INV 01/22/2021 26.97 156023 REPAIR PARTS DECEMBER 2020
100123 SANDY VALLEY HA 00000 102111 INV 01/22/2021 804 .54 156023 REPAIR PARTS DECEMBER 2020
. 00000 1 ) INV  01/22/2021 324.79 156024 PEST SUPPLIES DECEMBER 202
00000 INV 01/22/2021 3.56 156025 SUPPLIES DECEMBER 2020
00000 060-84732860 20211261 INV 01/22/2021 131.04 156025 SUPPLIES NOVEMBER 2020
00000 060 84753270 20211468 INV 01/22/2021 336.39 156025 SUPPLIES DECEMBER 2020
00000 060-84753275 20211468 INV 01/22/2021 720.32 156025 SUPPLIES DECEMBER 2020
00000 060~ 84753280 20211468 INV 01/22/2021 78.21 156025 SUPPLIES DECEMBER 2020
3 VERITIV 00000 06! ) 20211468 INV 01/22/2021 325.60 156025 SUPPLIES DECEMBER 2020
33 ) v 00000 20211468 INV 01/22/2021 529.18 156025 SUPPLIES DECEMBER 2020
3 VERITIV 00000 060-84753300 20211468 INV 01/22/2021 648.52 156025 SUPPLIES DECEMBER 2020

VERITIV 00000 060-84753305 20211468 INV 01/22/2021 62.30 156025 SUPPLIES DECEMBER 2020
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VENDOR VENDOR NAME R DOCUMENT PO TYPE DUE DATE AMOUNT VOUCHER CHECK COMMENT
2883 VERITIV 00000 060-84753315 20211468 INV 01/22/2021 104 .46 156025 SUPPLIES DECEMBER 2020
2883 VERITIV 00000 060-84753335 20211468 INV 01/22/2021 324.26 156025 SUPPLIES DECEMBER 2020
2883 VERITIV 00000 060-84754675 20211468 INV 01/22/2021 29.53 156025 SUPPLIES DECEMBER 2020
143329 WEST VA ELECTRI 00000 S2050781.001 20211281 INV 01/22/2021 251.55 156026 REPAIR PARTS NOVEMBER 2020
3838 XEROX CORP. 00000 0 01/22/2021 148.18 156027 COPIER RENT - #A2M-633820
3838 XEROX CORP. 00000 O 01/22/2021 148.18 156027 COPIER RENT - #A2M-633820
3838 XEROX CORP. 00000 01/22/2021 209.93 156027 COPIER RENT
3838 XEROX CORP. 00000 01/22/2021 309.35 156027 COPIER RENT - #A2M-655023
3838 XEROX CORP. 00000 011382163 01/22/2021 365.66 156027 COPIER RENT - #BOW-594544
3838 XEROX CORP. 00000 011996816 01/22/2021 209.93 156027 COPIER RENT
3838 XEROX CORP. 00000 01/22/2021 148.18 156027 COPIER RENT #A2M-633820
3838 XEROX_CORP. 00000 01/22/2021 2,521.68 156027 BUYOUT - SERIAL #MX4468357
11474 ABCO_SECURITY 00000 1024600 01/22/2021 3,168.00 156058 SECURITY SERVICES
2899 ADVANCE AUTO PA 00000 792103653829 8 01/22/2021 45.77 156059 REPAIR PARTS DECEMBER 2020
10843 AMERICAN BUSINE 00000 28348270 20210569 INV 01/22/2021 1,185.66 156060 COPIER RENTAL
101089 ASHLAND QFFICE 00000 898369-0 20211377 INV 01/22/2021 278.38 156061 Ink toner and drums
9477 CENTRAIL, DISCOUN 00000 B228130 20211572 INV 01/22/2021 107.88 156062 REPATR PARTS JAN 2021
9458 COMFORT & PROCE 00000 S- 20211268 INV 01/22/2021 366.09 156063 EQUIPMENT REPAIR PARTS NOV
100125 FS VANHOOSE & C 00000 201 01/22/2021 55.50 156064 REPATIR PARTS DECEMBER 2020
200420 LAYNE'S HDWE & 00000 2¢ ) 01/22/2021 160.09 156065 REPAIR PARTS DECEMBER 2020
& 00000 281812 01/22/2021 55.89 156065 REPAIR PARTS DECEMBER 2020
200420 LA S HDWE & 00000 281823 01/22/2021 23.02 156065 REPAIR PARTS DECEMBER 2020
200420 LAYNE'S HDWE & 00000 281861 01/22/2021 116.67 156065 REPAIR PARTS DECEMBER 2020
200420 LAYNE'S HDWE & 00000 281865 01/22/2021 131.74 156065 REPATIR PARTS DECEMBER 2020
200420 LAYNE'S HDWE & 00000 281869 20211473 INV 01/22/2021 19.38 156065 REPAIR PARTS DECEMBER 2020
200420 LAYNE'S HDWE & 00000 281874 20211473 INV 01/22/2021 77.67 156065 REPAIR PARTS DECEMBER 2020
200420 LAYNE'S HDWE & 00000 01/22/2021 15.38 156065 REPAIR PARTS DECEMBER 2020
200420 LAYNE'S HDWE & 00000 : ) 01/22/2021 56.45 156065 REPATIR PARTS DECEMBER 2020
200420 LAYNE'S HDWE & 00000 281890 20 173 01/22/2021 13.47 156065 REPAIR PARTS DECEMBER 2020
200420 LAYNE'S HDWE & 00000 20211473 INV 01/22/2021 97.28 156065 REPAIR PARTS DECEMBER 2020
200420 LAYNE'S HDWE & 00000 20211473 INV 01/22/2021 53.98 156065 REPAIR PARTS DECEMBER 2020
200420 LAYNE'S HDWE & 00000 281921 20211473 INV 01/22/2021 71.15 156065 REPAIR PARTS DECEMBER 2020
547 SCHOOL HEALTH C 00000 3861339-00 01/22/2021 53.97 156066 Medical supplies
5407 UNITED REFRIGER 00000 76713279-00 01/22/2021 1,020.18 156067 REPAIR PARTS
7862 VINE BRANCH 00000 3262 01/22/2021 6,350.00 156068 INDOOR BLEACHER INSPECTION
11368 ADD-A-TOUCH FLO 00000 999131721 20210075 01/22/2021 150.00 156083 FLORAL ARRANGEMENTS
2899 ADVANCE AUTO PA 00000 792110086422 20211564 INV 01/22/2021 105.55 156084 JANUARY 2021 REPAIR PARTS
1666 AIRGAS MID AMER 00000 9976412397 20211559 INV 01/22/2021 443 .34 156085 BOTTLED GAS JAN 2021
744 APP. 00000 999131674 01/22/2021 500.00 156086 NEWSPAPER ADVERTISING
101089 00000 01/22/2021 1,534.02 156087 SCHOOL AND DISTRICT PRINTT
2700 BLUEGRASS KESCO 00000 - 01/22/2021 1,350.00 156088 CHEMICAL TREATMENT DECEMBE
9727 BRENDA'S HEAVEN 00000 01/22/2021 20.00 156089 BIRTHDAY CAKES
9727 BRENDA'S HEAVEN 00000 999131789 20210275 INV 01/22/2021 80.00 156089 BIRTHDAY CAKES
9727 BRENDA'S HEAVEN 00000 999131790 20210275 INV 01/22/2021 20.00 156089 BIRTHDAY CAKES
10583 CINTAS CORPORAT 00000 9115676486 20210019 INV 01/22/2021 89.00 156090 ZOLL PLUS SEMI-AUTO AGREEM
10583 CINTAS CORPORAT 00000 9115676492 01/22/2021 89.00 156090 ZOLL PLUS SEMI-AUTO AGREEM
10583 CINTAS CORPORAT 00000 91 6493 01/22/2021 267.00 156090 ZOLL PLUS SEMI-AUTO AGREEM
10583 CINTAS CORPORAT 00000 9115676613 20210019 INV 01/22/2021 178.00 156090 ZOLL PLUS SEMI-AUTO AGREEM

10583 CINTAS CORPORAT 00000 9115676658 20210019 INV 01/22/2021 89.00 156090 ZOLL PLUS SEMI-AUTO AGREEM
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10583 CINTAS CORPORAT 00000 9115676682 20210019 1INV 01/22/2021 178.00 156090 ZOLL PLUS SEMI-AUTO AGREEM
10583 CINTAS CORPORAT 00000 9115676695 20210019 INV 01/22/2021 178.00 156090 ZOLL PLUS SEMI-AUTO AGREEM
10583 CINTAS CORPORAT 00000 9115676696 20210019 INV 01/22/2021 89.00 156090 ZOLL PLUS SEMI-AUTO AGREEM
10583 CINTAS CORPORAT 00000 9115676713 20210019 INV 01/22/2021 89.00 156090 ZOLL PLUS SEMI-AUTO AGREEM
10583 CINTAS CORPQRAT 00000 20210019 INV 01/22/2021 267.00 156090 ZOLL PLUS SEMI-AUTO AGREEM
10583 CINTAS CORPORAT 00000 9 20210019 INV 01/22/2021 89.00 156090 ZOLL PLUS SEMI-AUTO AGREEM
10583 CINTAS CORPORAT 00000 20210019 INV 01/22/2021 178.00 156090 ZOLL PLUS SEMI-AUTO AGREEM
10583 CINTAS CORPORAT 00000 20210019 INV 01/22/2021 89.00 156090 ZOLL PLUS SEMI-AUTO AGREEM
10583 CINTAS CORPQORAT 00000 9115693534 20210019 INV 01/22/2021 89.00 156090 ZOLL PLUS SEMI-AUTO AGREEM
11426 ENTERPRISE FM T 00000 FBN4109528 20211738 INV 01/22/2021 7,717.53 156091 VEHICLE RENTAL
200018 FERGUSON ENTERP 00000 1302312 20211458 INV 01/22/2021 426.79 156092 REPAIR PARTS DECEMBER 2020
200018 FERGUSON ENTERP 00000 1302329 01/22/2021 150.29 156092 REPAIR PARTS DECEMBER 2020
200018 FERGUSON ENTERP 00000 1 o) 2021 01/22/2021 35.81 156092 REPAIR PARTS DECEMBER 2020
200018 FERGUSON ENTERP 00000 20211458 INV 01/22/2021 138.31 156092 REPAIR PARTS DECEMBER 2020
200018 FERGUSON ENTERP 00000 8 20211458 INV 01/22/2021 20.98 156092 REPAIR PARTS DECEMBER 2020
200018 FERGUSON ENTERP 00000 1360423 20211458 INV 01/22/2021 262.47 156092 REPAIR PARTS DECEMBER 2020
101620 FLOYD CO. CHAMB 00000 999131723 20211697 INV 01/22/2021 550.00 156093 REGISTRATION
100125 FS _VANHOOSE & C 00000 2101-552602 20211581 INV 01/22/2021 82.92 156094 REPAIR PARTS JAN 2021
______________ 00000 9762258 20210574 INV 01/22/2021 884.63 156095 Physical Education Resourc
1 00000 1679 01/22/2021 250.00 156096 HOBY Registration
10189 00000 1 3 01/22/2021 250.00 156096 HOBY registration Megan Hu
200420 LAYNE'S HDWE & 00000 281963 2 13 01/22/2021 40.62 156097 REPAIR PARTS DECEMBER 2020
200420 LAYNE'S HDWE & 00000 20211473 INV 01/22/2021 97 T2 156097 REPAIR PARTS DECEMBER 2020
200420 LAYNE'S HDWE & 00000 20211588 INV 01/22/2021 46.75 156097 REPAIR PARTS JAN 2021
200420 LAYNE'S HDWE & 00000 20211588 INV 01/22/2021 64.76 156097 REPAIR PARTS JAN 2021
200420 LAYNE'S HDWE & 00000 20211588 INV 01/22/2021 225.70 156097 REPAIR PARTS JAN 2021
200420 LAYNE'S HDWE & 00000 2 3 INV  01/22/2021 48.18 156097 REPAIR PARTS JAN 2021
200420 LAYNE'S HDWE & 00000 2 4 2021 8 INV 01/22/2021 299.00 156097 REPAIR PARTS JAN 2021
200420 LAYNE'S HDWE & 00000 282101 20211588 INV 01/22/2021 73.03 156097 REPAIR PARTS JAN 2021
10112 MOMAR, INC 00000 PSI377383 20211723 INV 01/22/2021 3,337.55 156098 PASSAGE
11637 PACE ANALYTICAL 00000 2020188-44 20211446 INV 01/22/2021 198.00 156099 SEWAGE SAMPLING
11637 PACE ANALYTICAL 00000 2022339-44 20211446 INV 01/22/2021 71.00 156099 SEWAGE SAMPLING
3736 PUBLIC ENTITY I 00000 108508 2 INV 01/22/2021 3.00 156100 LIABILITY INSURANCE
100123 SANDY VALLEY HA 00000 102181 2( INV 01/22/2021 228.00 156101 REPAIR PARTS DECEMBER 2020
100123 SANDY VALLEY HA 00000 10 2 INV 01/22/2021 125.00 156101 REPAIR PARTS DECEMBER 2020
100123 SANDY VALLEY HA 00000 1 2C 1 INV  01/22/2021 737.40 156101 REPAIR PARTS DECEMBER 2020
100123 SANDY VALLEY HA 00000 20211580 INV 01/22/2021 537.50 156101 REPAIR PARTS JAN 2021
2883 VERITIV 00000 060-84719870 20211468 INV 01/22/2021 173.74 156102 SUPPLIES DECEMBER 2020
00000 060-84753261 20211468 INV 01/22/2021 257.68 156102 SUPPLIES DECEMBER 2020
00000 060-84753291 20211468 INV 01/22/2021 515.36 156102 SUPPLIES DECEMBER 2020
2883 VERITIV 00000 060-8475 - 20211468 INV 01/22/2021 128.84 156102 SUPPLIES DECEMBER 2020
143329 WEST VA ELECTRI 00000 S2053044. 20211585 INV 01/22/2021 32.02 156103 REPAIR PARTS JAN 2021
143329 WEST VA ELECTRI 00000 S2053286.001 20211585 INV 01/22/2021 291.34 156103 REPAIR PARTS JAN 2021
72,636.04 CASH ACCOUNT 10 6101CT TOTAL
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2899 ADVANCE _AUTO PARTS 00000 20211564 INV 01/22/2021 7921101164352 792110116435
1 9201134 0663 MAINT SHOP REPR PARTS 65.35
Invoice Net 65.35
CHECK TOTAL 65.35
2899 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 00000 20211564 INV 01/22/2021 7921101164365 792110116436
1 9201134 0663 MAINT SHOP  REPR PARTS 103.17
Invoice Net 103.17
CHECK TOTAL 103.17
101089 ASHLAND OFFICE SUPPLY, 00000 20210658 INV 01/22/2021 888238-0 888238-0
1 1201118 0610 EL INST SUPPLIES 1,348.41
Invoice Net 1,348.41
CHECK TOTAL 1,348.41
100103 BRUCE WALTERS FORD SAL 00000 20211482 INV 01/22/2021 381430 381430
1 9201134 0435 MAINT SHOP  VEHIC R&M 1,753.78
Invoice Net 1,753.78
CHECK TOTAL 1,753.78
9477 CENTRAL DISCOUNT 00000 20211572 INV 01/22/2021 B228456 B228456
1 1201987 0663 BLE BLD BP REPR PARTS 36.44
Invoice Net 36.44
9477 CENTRAL DISCQUNT 00000 20211572 INV 01/22/2021 B228809 B228809
1 4401987 0663 AD BLD BP REPR PARTS 44 .57
Invoice Net 44 .57
CHECK TOTAL 81.01
9458 COMFORT & PROCESS SOLU 00000 20211436 INV 01/22/2021 S-3821 S-3821
1 0201987 0663 AE BLD BP REPR PARTS 317.56
Invoice Net 317.56
9458 COMFORT & PROCESS SOLU 00000 20211436 INV 01/22/2021 5-3822 5-3822
1 0011087 0663 BLDG OP REPR PARTS 171.97
Invoice Net 171.97
9458 COMEFORT & PROCESS SOLU 00000 20211436 INV 01/22/2021 5-3854 S-3854
1 0011087 0663 BLDG OP REPR PARTS 171.97
Invoice Net 171.97
CHECK TOTAL 661.50
100513 D-C_ELEVATOR 00000 20211583 INV 01/22/2021 306423 306423
1 BUILD BDPD EQUIP R&M 190.46
2 BUILD BDPD  EQUIP R&M 190.46
3 DACEBDOPS EQUIP R&M 189.83
4 BLE BLD BP EQUIP R&M 189.83
5 PHS BO BP EQUIP R&M 189.83
6 BUILD OPBD  EQUIP R&M 250.00
7 BLHS BL BP  EQUIP R&M 128.75
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8 0501987 0433 OPP BO BP EQUIP R&M 123.60
9 8501987 0433 PHS BO BP EQUIP R&M 100.00
Invoice Net 1,552.76
CHECK TOTAL 1,552.76
5086 DELL COMPUTER CORPORAT 00000 20211707 INV 01/22/2021 10456250780 10456250780
1 0101118 0650 EL INST TECH SUPPL 2,288.37
Invoice Net 2,288.37
CHECK TOTAL 2,288.37
101783 DIXON NUNNERY APPRAISA 00000 20211811 INV 01/22/2021 999131793 999131793
1 0001805 0343 COAL LEGAL SERV  LEGAL SVCS 1,800.00
Invoice Net 1,800.00
101783 DIXON NUNNERY APPRAISA 00000 20211811 INV 01/22/2021 999131794 999131794
1 0001805 0343 COAL LEGAL SERV  LEGAL SVCS 1,800.00
Invoice Net 1,800.00
CHECK TOTAL 3,600.00
00000 20211023 INV 01/22/2021 1294600 1294600
MAINT SHOP  REPR PARTS 240.48
Invoice Net 240.48
200018 FERGUSON ENTERPRISE 00000 20211023 INV 01/22/2021 1354424 1354424
1 0101987 0663 DACEBDOPS REPR PARTS 89.11
Invoice Net 89.11
200018 FERGUSON ENTERPRISE 00000 20211023 INV 01/22/2021 1356148 1356148
1 8501987 0663 PHS BO BP REPR PARTS 12.03
2 1101987 BLHS BL BP REPR PARTS 12.03
Invoice Net 24.06
200018 FERGUSON ENTERPRISE 00000 20211023 INV 01/22/2021 1361112 1361112
1 1201987 0663 BLE BLD BP REPR PARTS 323.58
Invoice Net 323.58
200018 FERGUSON ENTERPRISE 00000 20211023 INV 01/22/2021 1362879 1362879
1 9201134 0663 MAINT SHOP REPR PARTS 490.18
Invoice Net 490.18
200018 FERGUSON ENTERPRISE 00000 20211023 INV 01/22/2021 1372800 1372800
1 9201134 0663 MAINT SHOP REPR PARTS 22.05
Invoice Net 22 .05
200018 FERGUSON ENTERPRISE 00000 20211587 INV 01/22/2021 137 2 1379092
1 0101987 0663 DACEBDOPS REPR PARTS 105.06
Invoice Net 105.06
CHECK TOTAL 1,294.52
100125 FS _VANHOOSE & CO 00000 20211581 INV 01/22/2021 2101-552679 2101-552679
1 8501987 0663 PHS BO BP REPR PARTS 38.89
Invoice Net 38.89
100125 FS _VANHOQOSE & _CO 00000 20211581 INV 01/22/2021 2101-553527 2101-553527
1 8501987 0663 PHS BO BP REPR PARTS 78.26
Invoice Net 78.26
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CHECK TOTAL 117.15
11202 JOHN EARL HUNT, ATTORN 00000 20211850 INV 01/22/2021 999131868 999131868
1 0011071 0343 BOARD LEGAL SVC 6,539.28
Invoice Net 6,539.28
CHECK TOTAL 6,539.28
100027 KASA 00000 20211642 INV 01/22/2021 190231 190231
1 0001052 0338 INSTR GF REG FEES 299.00
Invoice Net 299.00
CHECK TOTAL 299.00
10706 KENTUCKY ASSOCIATION O 00000 20211844 INV 01/22/2021 2021-CALENDAR YEAR 2021CALENDAR
1 0011082 0338 ACCOUNTING REG FEES 125.00
2 0011099 0338 PERSONNEL REG FEES 75.00
Invoice Net 200.00
CHECK TOTAL 200.00
10591 KVEC 00000 20211826 INV 01/22/2021 974 974
1 0011071 0335 BOARD PROF CONS 14,395.97
Invoice Net 14,395.97
CHECK TOTAL 14,395.97
200420 LAYNE'S ACE HARDWARE I 00000 20211283 INV 01/22/2021 280525 280525
1 9201134 0663 MAINT SHOP  REPR PARTS 67.49
Invoice Net 67.49
200420 LAYNE'S ACE HARDWARE I 00000 20211473 INV 01/22/2021 281983 281983
1 9201134 0663 MAINT SHOP REPR PARTS 71.23
Invoice Net 71.23
200420 LAYNE'S ACE HARDWARE T 00000 20211473 INV 01/22/2021 281993 281993
1 4851987 0663 STUM BO BP  REPR PARTS 11.99
Invoice Net 11.99
200420 LAYNE'S ACE HARDWARE T 00000 20211588 INV 01/22/2021 282129 282129
1 4851987 0663 STUM BO BP REPR PARTS 8.96
Invoice Net 8.96
200420 LAYNE'S ACE HARDWARE I 00000 20211588 INV 01/22/2021 282209 2822009
1 8501987 0663 PHS BO BP REPR PARTS 57.93
Invoice Net 57.93
HARDWARE I 00000 20211588 INV 01/22/2021 282247 282247
0663 DACEBDOPS REPR PARTS 95.92
0663 BLE BLD BP REPR PARTS 23.56
1987 0663 PHS BO BP REPR PARTS 52.72
4 9201134 0663 MAINT SHOP  REPR PARTS 17.57
Invoice Net 189.77
200420 LAYNE'S ACE HARDWARE T 00000 20211588 INV 01/22/2021 282285 282285
1 8501987 0663 PHS BO BP REPR PARTS 112.24

Invoice Net 112.24
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01/21/2021 13:32 | FLOYD COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS P 8

9175aben | DETAIL INVOICE LIST apwarrnt
CASH ACCOUNT: 10 6101CT CASH IN BANK GF COMM TRUST BAN WARRANT : 012221 01/21/2021 DUE DATE: 01/21/2021
VENDOR G/L ACCOUNTS R PO TYPE DUE DATE INVOICE/AMOUNT DOCUMENT VOUCHER CHECK
200420 LAYNE'S ACE HARDWARE I 00000 20211588 INV 01/22/2021 282290 282290
1 9201134 0663 MAINT SHOP REPR PARTS 60.94
Invoice Net 60.94
200420 LAYNE'S ACE HARDWARE I 00000 20211588 INV 01/22/2021 282308 282308
1 8501987 0663 PHS BO BP REPR PARTS 26.99
Invoice Net 26.99
200420 LAYNE'S ACE HARDWARE I 00000 20211588 INV 01/22/2021 282368 282368
1 8501987 0663 PHS BO BP REPR PARTS 79.13
Invoice Net 79.13
CHECK TOTAL 686.67
143091 ORIENTAL_TRADING CO. 00000 20211787 INV 01/22/2021 707610033 01 707610033-01
1 0195203 0674 0001 PES CC AWARDS 379
Invoice Net 379. 95
143091 ORIENTAL_ TRADING CO. 00000 20211799 INV 01/22/2021 707613227-01 707613227-01
1 0195203 0674 0001 PES CC AWARD 303.96
Invoice Net 303.96
CHECK TOTAL 683.91
8074 PIG _IN A _POKE 00000 20211712 INV 01/22/2021 999131818 999131818
1 0001118 0616 0012 REG INSTR FD NI NFS 121.85
Invoice Net 121.85
CHECK TOTAL 121.85
11676 SCHOLASTIC, INC 00000 20211808 INV 01/22/2021 26927283 26927283
1 0195203 0643 0001 PES CC SUPP BKS 718.20
Invoice Net 718.20
CHECK TOTAL 718.20
547 SCHQOL,_HEALTH CORPORAT 00000 20210631 INV 01/22/2021 3861339-01 3861339-01
1 0001037 0692 HEALTH SVC  HLTH SUPP 72.33
Invoice Net 72.33
CHECK TOTAL 72.33

10199 THOMPSON & KENNEDY PLL

1 0001805 0343 COA

100236 STATE WIDE PRESS

0610

100236 STATE WIDE PRESS

1 0195203 0610

STATE WIDE PRESS
1 0195203 0610

100236

LEGAL SERV
Invoice Net

LEGAL SVCS
